NORDIC TD FORUM - 2009 SURVEY RESULTS

No. |Question Yes | No |Dunno Total Yes % No % |Dunno %| Total %
1 |Did you find the overall program relevant for you in your current position? 34 3 0 37 91,89% 8,11% | 0,00% | 100,00%
2 |If not - what was missing? NA | NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
3 |Did you find the division between Nordic and Internation speakers ok? 36 0 1 37 97,30% 0,00% 2,70% 100,00%
4 |Did you find the Fast Forward Session something we should continue working on for NTDF 20107 33 1 3 37 89,19% 2,70% 8,11% 100,00%
5 |Did you find the choice of topics relevant? 37 0 0 37 100,00% 0,00% 0,00% 100,00%
6 |Did you find the tech. level of speaks/discussions high enough? 31 6 0 37 83,78% 16,22% | 0,00% 100,00%
7 |Did you find professional level of the speaks/discussions ok? 36 1 0 37 97,30% 2,70% 0,00% 100,00%
8 |Did you find the duration of the individual speaks suitable? 35 2 0 37 94,59% 5,41% | 0,00% | 100,00%
9 |Any specific speak you would have wanted to give more time? (mention two) NA | NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
10 |Did you find enough time for Q & A 35 2 0 37 94,59% 5,41% 0,00% | 100,00%
11 |Any specific Q&A session you would have wanted to give more time? (mention two) NA | NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
12 |Do you plan to attend TD Forum next year? 32 1 4 37 86,49% 2,70% | 10,81% | 100,00%
13 Would you b_e interested in attending a 2-3 days seminar on Houdini leading up to next year's 20 12 5 37 54.05% | 32,43% | 13,51% | 100,00%
NTDF? (not incl. In adm.fee)

14 Would you b.e interested in attending a 2-3 days seminar on Blender leading up to next year's 7 o4 6 37 18,92% 64.86% | 16.22% | 100,00%
NTDF? (not incl. In adm.fee)

15 Would you b_e interested in attending a 2-3 days seminar on NUKE leading up to next year's 20 11 6 37 54,05% 20,73% | 16.22% | 100,00%
NTDF? (not incl. In adm.fee)

16 Would yo'u be |nteresteq in attending a 1-2 days seminar on asset/prod.man.system leading up to 27 6 4 37 72.97% 16,22% | 10.81% | 100,00%
next year's NTDF? (not incl. In adm.fee)
Would anyone (producers, production people etc.) at your studios be interested in participating in a 0 0 o o

17 Nordic Producers Forum %:-1 day - non-technical! - runned parallel with NTDF 2010? 16 o 12 87 43,24% 24,32% | 32,43% | 100,00%
18 |Did you find the location suitable for NTDF? 33 3 1 37 89,19% 8,11% 2,70% 100,00%
19 |Did you find the food okay? 33 4 0 37 89,19% 10,81% | 0,00% | 100,00%
20 |Would you recommend the TD Forum to others? 37 0 0 37 100,00% 0,00% 0,00% 100,00%
21 |Come up with two of your own favourites for next years program? NA | NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
22 |What can we do to improve TD Forum? NA | NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Questions marked in green colour are elaborated on in the FreeText file.




